5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country

CORRIDA
NOVATOS

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:23:20

Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km

]
02/09/2012 10:00
1 ] HE B

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(54) RENAN DE LIMA VASCONSELOS
(13) ALTENOR MACHADO 1 10:23:49.363
1 10:23:42.651 2 5:00.632 10:28:49.995
2 4:05.634 10:27:48.285 3 5:02.233 +1.601 10:33:52.228
3 4:14.500 +8.866 10:32:02.785 4 5:04.149 +3.517 10:38:56.377
4 4:17.863 +12.229 10:36:20.648 5 5:12.551 +11.919 10:44:08.928
5 4:21.872 +16.238 10:40:42.520 6 5:08.508 +7.876 10:49:17.436
6 4:22.785 +17.151 10:45:05.305 7 5:06.189 +5.557 10:54:23.625
7 4:20.270 +14.636 10:49:25.575 8 5:01.572 +0.940 10:59:25.197
8 4:34.368 +28.734 10:53:59.943
9 4:33.854 +28.220 10:58:33.797 (62) CAIO FIGUEREDO
1 10:23:50.773
(95) JOAO LUIS A SEGUNDO 2 5:09.001 +9.824 10:28:59.774
1 10:23:43.926 3 5:07.551 +8.374 10:34:07.325
2 4:23.025 +1.283 10:28:06.951 4 5:03.831 +4.654 10:39:11.156
3 4:26.060 +4.318 10:32:33.011 5 5:09.409 +10.232 10:44:20.565
4 4:28.504 +6.852 10:37:01.605 6 4:59.177 10:49:19.742
5 4:29.974 +8.232 10:41:31.579 7 5:17.531 +18.354 10:54:37.273
6 4:38.255 +16.513 10:46:09.834 8 5:20.209 +21.032 10:59:57.482
7 4:37.275 +15.533 10:50:47.109
8 4:30.516 +8.774 10:55:17.625 (19) PAULO SERGIO DO NASCIMENTO
9 4:21.742 10:59:39.367 1 10:23:54.047
2 5:29.646 +28.076 10:29:23.693
(7) JOESLEY CASTA DA MARCENA 3 5:13.430 +11.860 10:34:37.123
1 10:23:45.339 4 5:12.393 +10.823 10:39:49.516
2 4:28.240 +3.793 10:28:13.579 5 5:06.162 +4.592 10:44:55.678
3 4:24.447 10:32:38.026 6 5:01.570 10:49:57.248
4 4:24.710 +0.263 10:37:02.736 7 5:04.686 +3.116 10:55:01.934
5 4:31.264 +6.817 10:41:34.000 8 5:15.049 +13.479 11:00:16.983
6 4:30.924 +6.477 10:46:04.924
7 4:34.206 +9.759 10:50:39.130 (51) RAMILTON
8 4:31.983 +7.536 10:55:11.113 1 10:23:52.928
9 4:34.506 +10.059 10:59:45.619 2 5:56.941 +20.494 10:29:49.869
3 5:46.063 +9.616 10:35:35.932
(9) PAULO ROBERTO MIRANDA 4 5:47.922 +11.475 10:41:23.854
1 10:23:44.722 5 5:36.447 10:47:00.301
2 4:33.943 +12.569 10:28:18.665 6 5:40.877 +4.430 10:52:41.178
3 4:24.052 +2.678 10:32:42.717 7 5:46.470 +10.023 10:58:27.648
4 4:44.445 +23.071 10:37:27.162 8 5:49.723 +13.276 11:04:17.371
5 4:21.374 10:41:48.536
6 4:21.854 +0.480 10:46:10.390 (65) ELIZEU SAMPAIO CORREIA
7 4:46.009 +24.635 10:50:56.399 1 10:23:46.469
8 4:22.345 +0.971 10:55:18.744 2 4:59.946 +24.008 10:28:46.415
9 4:51.680 +30.306 11:00:10.424 3 4:39.360 +3.422 10:33:25.775
4 4:37.074 +1.136 10:38:02.849
(6) HENRIQUE SIMOES GUIMARAES 5 4:35.938 10:42:38.787
1 10:23:47 445 6 4:48.594 +12.656 10:47:27.381
2 4:52.924 +8.150 10:28:40.369 7 4:44.813 +8.875 10:52:12.194
3 4:44.774 10:33:25.143
4 4:44.972 +0.198 10:38:10.115 (40) THIAGO MARUNDUBA
5 4:50.613 +5.839 10:43:00.728 1 10:23:51.794
6 4:49.954 +5.180 10:47:50.682 2 7:17.941 +2:02.281 10:31:09.735
7 4:52.523 +7.749 10:52:43.205 3 6:27.348 +1:11.688 10:37:37.083
8 4:53.673 +8.899 10:57:36.878 4 5:19.629 +3.969 10:42:56.712
9 4:55.480 +10.706 11:02:32.358 5 5:15.660 10:48:12.372
6 5:19.540 +3.880 10:53:31.912
(25) ONORATO DE OLIVEIRA NETO JUNIOR 7 5:16.209 +0.549 10:58:48.121
1 10:23:48.639
2 4:57.583 +2.717 10:28:46.222
3 4:54.866 10:33:41.088
4 4:59.433 +4.567 10:38:40.521
5 4:58.378 +3.512 10:43:38.899
6 5:06.013 +11.147 10:48:44.912
7 5:07.487 +12.621 10:53:52.399
8 5:12.495 +17.629 10:59:04.894
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